
J SASS: Cowboy Action Oct 19,2019
10/19/2019

Match Results Combined

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

Final Name Number Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank

1 James Samuel Pike 53331 WR 178.51 20.83 0 5 15.83 2 16.72 0 0 16.72 1 18.78 0 5 13.78 1 19.12 0 0 19.12 1 19.57 5 0 24.57 11 18.28 0 0 18.28 1 17.03 0 0 17.03 1

2 Mista Spike 99294 CO 200.33 20.48 0 5 15.48 1 19.67 5 0 24.67 16 18.80 0 5 13.80 2 23.07 0 0 23.07 3 17.81 0 0 17.81 1 20.30 0 0 20.30 2 18.85 0 0 18.85 2

3 Tombstone Coty 101540 CO 219.46 19.98 5 5 19.98 9 20.77 0 0 20.77 4 18.77 5 0 23.77 21 21.70 0 0 21.70 2 20.57 0 0 20.57 3 25.26 0 0 25.26 15 18.48 5 0 23.48 13

4 Ralphie Parker 89214 WR 222.23 23.69 0 0 23.69 19 22.14 5 0 27.14 21 22.01 0 5 17.01 4 26.69 0 0 26.69 5 23.37 0 0 23.37 5 21.95 0 0 21.95 5 20.48 0 0 20.48 5

5 Montana Max 81717 FO 228.64 22.69 0 5 17.69 5 21.46 0 0 21.46 8 22.39 0 0 22.39 14 25.74 5 0 30.74 12 23.41 0 0 23.41 6 25.56 0 0 25.56 17 21.18 0 0 21.18 6

6 Dutch Coroner XXX CC 231.02 21.39 0 5 16.39 3 30.26 0 0 30.26 36 21.19 5 5 21.19 10 23.06 5 0 28.06 6 20.65 0 0 20.65 4 25.18 5 0 30.18 33 20.19 0 0 20.19 3

7 Gunpowder John 78053 FO 235.67 25.63 0 5 20.63 10 20.86 0 0 20.86 5 23.09 0 0 23.09 17 31.35 0 0 31.35 15 30.04 0 0 30.04 28 24.47 0 0 24.47 12 21.46 0 0 21.46 7

8 J B Sledge 82229 FO 237.52 22.50 0 5 17.50 4 25.62 0 0 25.62 19 23.08 0 5 18.08 6 27.34 5 0 32.34 19 20.30 0 0 20.30 2 21.49 0 0 21.49 3 20.19 0 0 20.19 4

9 Yukon Mike 23165 FO 238.77 23.24 0 5 18.24 6 22.02 0 0 22.02 10 23.40 0 5 18.40 8 27.54 5 0 32.54 21 25.09 5 0 30.09 29 21.50 0 0 21.50 4 20.72 5 0 25.72 19

10 Cody Conagher 6986 SE 252.51 30.18 0 5 25.18 25 22.51 0 0 22.51 11 31.51 0 5 26.51 31 28.31 0 0 28.31 7 25.57 0 0 25.57 13 26.06 0 0 26.06 21 26.50 0 0 26.50 23

11 Big Whiskey 73829 FO 260.76 26.91 0 0 26.91 27 21.14 0 0 21.14 7 21.97 0 5 16.97 3 34.58 10 0 44.58 62 25.58 0 0 25.58 14 23.72 5 0 28.72 26 17.72 5 0 22.72 10

12 Silas Highland 81983 FO 263.40 24.26 0 5 19.26 8 20.98 0 0 20.98 6 26.33 5 5 26.33 29 29.30 0 0 29.30 9 24.99 5 0 29.99 27 23.69 0 0 23.69 10 22.97 0 0 22.97 11

13 Stormy Roads 16198 DU 264.76 28.21 0 5 23.21 17 27.36 0 0 27.36 22 27.12 0 5 22.12 13 29.68 0 0 29.68 11 25.07 0 0 25.07 12 29.33 5 0 34.33 52 23.89 0 0 23.89 14

14 Chivato 91643 SS 269.96 26.55 0 5 21.55 12 25.34 0 0 25.34 18 27.78 0 5 22.78 16 31.95 5 0 36.95 33 28.57 0 0 28.57 22 25.90 0 0 25.90 18 28.78 0 0 28.78 26

15 Fightin Frank 25428 FO 275.72 33.32 0 0 33.32 51 23.52 0 0 23.52 13 27.55 0 5 22.55 15 30.85 0 0 30.85 13 28.09 0 0 28.09 21 26.05 0 0 26.05 20 26.29 5 0 31.29 39

16 Kerry Blue Kid 95612 ES 276.11 28.22 0 5 23.22 18 24.37 0 0 24.37 14 32.52 10 5 37.52 71 29.34 0 0 29.34 10 24.27 0 0 24.27 10 24.49 0 0 24.49 13 26.34 0 0 26.34 22

17 Stunt Girl Taj 87096 CO 276.26 29.11 0 5 24.11 21 21.92 0 0 21.92 9 29.22 0 5 24.22 22 34.43 0 0 34.43 27 28.47 5 0 33.47 43 24.42 0 0 24.42 11 34.10 0 0 34.10 54

18 Jesamy Kid 34841 SE 277.58 24.72 0 0 24.72 24 34.24 0 0 34.24 52 23.27 0 5 18.27 7 31.06 0 0 31.06 14 26.26 0 0 26.26 17 27.78 0 0 27.78 24 23.05 0 0 23.05 12

19 Cholula Mike 84771 FO 278.47 26.95 0 5 21.95 13 20.45 0 0 20.45 2 25.30 0 5 20.30 9 28.62 0 0 28.62 8 27.97 0 0 27.97 20 23.06 0 0 23.06 8 24.73 0 0 24.73 16

20 Hawkeye Harry 91326 GU 284.52 22.38 5 5 22.38 14 24.76 15 0 39.76 75 27.12 0 5 22.12 12 31.17 15 0 46.17 68 23.65 0 0 23.65 7 23.03 5 0 28.03 25 22.46 0 0 22.46 9

21 Long Colt Tommy 68243 FO 284.72 27.65 0 5 22.65 15 20.69 0 0 20.69 3 28.25 0 5 23.25 19 27.20 15 0 42.20 58 23.69 0 0 23.69 9 22.70 0 0 22.70 7 25.21 0 0 25.21 18

22 Abe the Crippler 37126 SS 290.79 42.91 0 5 37.91 69 30.38 0 0 30.38 37 28.15 0 5 23.15 18 32.12 10 0 42.12 57 25.93 0 0 25.93 15 26.03 0 0 26.03 19 24.54 0 0 24.54 15

23 Rhsty Heatmore 102469 FO 291.60 27.84 0 5 22.84 16 25.23 5 0 30.23 35 29.59 10 5 34.59 60 30.12 10 0 40.12 47 25.98 0 0 25.98 16 24.63 0 0 24.63 14 26.31 5 0 31.31 41

24 Marshal Phoenix 103628 CO 296.43 29.65 0 5 24.65 23 26.87 5 0 31.87 41 37.33 0 5 32.33 52 33.60 0 0 33.60 25 29.52 0 0 29.52 25 25.52 0 0 25.52 16 24.83 5 0 29.83 34

25 Flat Iron Frank 23826 ES 297.27 32.36 0 5 27.36 29 31.16 0 0 31.16 38 30.64 0 5 25.64 25 30.19 5 0 35.19 31 31.30 0 0 31.30 36 32.38 0 0 32.38 41 24.88 0 0 24.88 17

26 Spinning Sally 89526 LF 297.35 24.12 0 5 19.12 7 28.14 0 0 28.14 27 22.83 0 5 17.83 5 26.38 0 0 26.38 4 33.94 10 0 43.94 73 27.73 5 0 32.73 45 21.75 0 0 21.75 8

27 T-Doc 91512 WR 301.67 25.72 0 5 20.72 11 28.31 0 0 28.31 29 26.34 5 5 26.34 30 34.00 20 0 54.00 86 27.24 5 0 32.24 38 22.53 0 0 22.53 6 23.67 5 0 28.67 25

28 Dirty Dingus Diggs 82635 SS 306.40 32.40 5 5 32.40 46 30.01 0 0 30.01 32 29.94 0 5 24.94 24 32.21 0 0 32.21 18 31.78 0 0 31.78 37 31.07 0 0 31.07 35 28.69 5 0 33.69 52

29 Dueces 88602 SS 310.86 31.40 10 5 36.40 63 27.30 5 0 32.30 43 30.21 5 5 30.21 44 32.51 0 0 32.51 20 30.37 0 0 30.37 31 29.51 0 0 29.51 32 26.14 0 0 26.14 21

30 Cold Brook Kid 87156 SE 311.41 29.07 0 5 24.07 20 22.51 0 0 22.51 12 26.82 0 5 21.82 11 33.40 25 0 58.40 98 27.15 0 0 27.15 19 23.28 0 0 23.28 9 25.90 0 0 25.90 20

31 Ziggady Zag 67251 ES 314.52 34.33 0 5 29.33 34 30.23 0 0 30.23 34 31.31 0 5 26.31 28 36.21 0 0 36.21 32 31.14 0 0 31.14 35 29.39 0 0 29.39 30 32.79 0 0 32.79 48

32 Lefty Colt 75320 SE 315.98 40.20 0 5 35.20 60 27.86 0 0 27.86 24 29.63 0 5 24.63 23 31.85 10 0 41.85 54 39.82 0 0 39.82 64 29.22 0 0 29.22 29 29.11 0 0 29.11 28

33 Dancin Angel 53686 LS 316.05 28.69 0 0 28.69 32 28.17 0 0 28.17 28 28.76 0 5 23.76 20 34.52 0 0 34.52 28 31.07 0 0 31.07 34 50.34 0 0 50.34 96 30.79 0 0 30.79 36

34 J. Everette Swan 92973 CO 319.28 35.96 10 5 40.96 75 28.00 0 0 28.00 26 34.02 0 5 29.02 37 31.39 0 0 31.39 16 33.03 10 0 43.03 71 27.60 0 0 27.60 23 28.90 5 0 33.90 53

35 Red Cavanaugh 68971 SS 324.38 30.84 0 5 25.84 26 27.91 0 0 27.91 25 30.25 0 0 30.25 45 35.06 5 0 40.06 46 33.00 5 0 38.00 55 28.91 0 0 28.91 27 27.14 0 0 27.14 24

36 Black Hills Drifter 100313 SS 325.51 34.56 0 0 34.56 58 25.91 0 0 25.91 20 39.37 0 0 39.37 76 35.13 0 0 35.13 29 30.52 0 0 30.52 32 27.00 0 0 27.00 22 31.35 0 0 31.35 42

37 Virginia Kid 35492 DU 330.45 32.82 5 5 32.82 48 32.80 15 0 47.80 98 30.85 0 5 25.85 27 38.94 0 0 38.94 41 29.87 0 0 29.87 26 34.75 0 0 34.75 53 29.17 0 0 29.17 30

38 Harry Threefingers 78053 FC 330.75 29.65 0 5 24.65 22 32.62 5 0 37.62 70 33.13 5 5 33.13 54 34.56 5 0 39.56 44 26.49 0 0 26.49 18 29.12 0 0 29.12 28 37.88 15 0 52.88 102

39 Paver Kid 103440 FO 330.85 48.46 0 5 43.46 78 30.09 0 0 30.09 33 36.39 0 5 31.39 47 33.44 0 0 33.44 24 35.43 0 0 35.43 48 33.12 0 0 33.12 46 29.17 0 0 29.17 29

40 Marshal Jacobey John 77140 SD 331.90 39.50 0 5 34.50 57 34.56 0 0 34.56 56 35.00 0 5 30.00 41 35.14 0 0 35.14 30 30.59 0 0 30.59 33 36.37 0 0 36.37 59 31.23 0 0 31.23 38

41 Hazel Pepper 49662 LSS 336.13 37.29 0 5 32.29 44 34.22 0 0 34.22 51 39.65 0 5 34.65 61 37.64 0 0 37.64 36 34.82 0 0 34.82 46 31.46 0 0 31.46 36 29.69 0 0 29.69 32

42 Chama Kid 92240 SE 341.19 36.26 0 5 31.26 39 29.84 0 0 29.84 31 32.15 0 5 27.15 32 35.27 5 0 40.27 49 45.50 0 0 45.50 81 33.13 0 0 33.13 47 36.14 0 0 36.14 61

43 Jewels Cartwright 102470 LBW 343.00 32.43 5 5 32.43 47 25.10 0 0 25.10 17 35.25 5 5 35.25 63 33.09 0 0 33.09 22 32.70 15 0 47.70 87 31.01 10 0 41.01 76 26.47 5 0 31.47 43

44 Potato Creek Johnny 98887 SE 344.28 36.62 0 5 31.62 41 34.41 0 0 34.41 53 32.99 0 5 27.99 33 45.75 10 0 55.75 89 36.08 0 0 36.08 52 33.80 0 0 33.80 48 29.54 0 0 29.54 31

45 Johnny Swan 50322 FO 347.93 36.43 0 5 31.43 40 27.84 0 0 27.84 23 29.09 5 5 29.09 38 36.33 20 0 56.33 91 27.24 5 0 32.24 39 30.89 0 0 30.89 34 36.53 0 0 36.53 62

46 Sheriff R.T. Lee 104419 SSD 348.51 35.82 0 5 30.82 38 33.28 0 0 33.28 48 35.18 0 5 30.18 43 37.36 0 0 37.36 35 33.34 0 0 33.34 41 31.60 0 0 31.60 37 33.76 10 0 43.76 82

47 Big Sky Di 73088 LF 351.31 36.79 0 5 31.79 43 34.52 0 0 34.52 55 38.72 0 5 33.72 57 40.59 0 0 40.59 51 35.69 0 0 35.69 49 38.65 0 0 38.65 68 32.68 0 0 32.68 47

48 Marshal Lee 66624 CO 356.13 38.12 0 5 33.12 50 27.72 5 0 32.72 46 38.11 10 5 43.11 86 33.43 0 0 33.43 23 29.40 0 0 29.40 24 34.14 0 0 34.14 49 33.47 0 0 33.47 51

49 Annabelle Bransford 11916 LS 357.80 36.67 0 0 36.67 65 31.92 0 0 31.92 42 38.12 0 0 38.12 73 37.99 0 0 37.99 38 33.58 15 0 48.58 88 35.15 0 0 35.15 54 32.99 0 0 32.99 49

50 Kid Chris 26630 GU 357.96 37.35 0 5 32.35 45 35.05 0 0 35.05 60 35.50 5 5 35.50 64 33.13 15 0 48.13 71 30.30 0 0 30.30 30 32.00 0 0 32.00 38 25.02 10 0 35.02 56

51 Doc Green Thumb 99143 CO 363.64 31.93 0 5 26.93 28 41.42 0 0 41.42 84 37.41 0 0 37.41 69 33.65 5 0 38.65 40 33.24 5 0 38.24 56 32.95 5 0 37.95 64 31.91 0 0 31.91 45

52 Cemetery 72287 FCG 365.48 35.37 0 5 30.37 37 32.68 5 0 37.68 72 33.17 0 5 28.17 34 38.96 10 0 48.96 73 37.67 5 0 42.67 70 32.64 0 0 32.64 44 31.53 0 0 31.53 44

53 Moss 37207 SS 365.89 34.24 0 5 29.24 33 38.50 0 0 38.50 73 47.16 0 5 42.16 84 34.61 5 0 39.61 45 40.64 0 0 40.64 65 41.42 0 0 41.42 77 32.43 0 0 32.43 46

54 Kalmar Kid 99094 SE 370.06 34.86 0 5 29.86 35 36.35 0 0 36.35 63 33.23 0 5 28.23 35 37.73 0 0 37.73 37 39.71 0 0 39.71 63 48.23 0 0 48.23 89 38.80 0 0 38.80 71

55 Tom Payne 13115 CC 372.52 34.98 0 5 29.98 36 28.75 15 0 43.75 86 34.47 0 5 29.47 40 47.19 10 0 57.19 97 29.21 0 0 29.21 23 38.22 0 0 38.22 65 31.10 0 0 31.10 37

56 Wesley Redhawk 17506 FO 374.21 43.34 15 0 58.34 111 29.05 5 0 34.05 50 29.13 0 0 29.13 39 31.50 10 0 41.50 53 32.39 0 0 32.39 40 28.50 10 0 38.50 67 38.17 0 0 38.17 68

57 El Vaquero 109194 CO 374.50 46.28 5 5 46.28 87 30.42 10 0 40.42 80 36.19 0 5 31.19 46 40.01 5 0 45.01 64 37.03 10 0 47.03 84 34.18 0 0 34.18 50 29.71 0 0 29.71 33

58 Deacon Will 24170 CB 374.56 33.92 5 5 33.92 55 31.87 0 0 31.87 40 31.91 0 0 31.91 51 41.43 15 0 56.43 93 35.16 0 0 35.16 47 32.20 0 0 32.20 39 28.92 0 0 28.92 27

59 El Diablo Gringo 84723 FCG 379.38 41.62 0 5 36.62 64 37.40 0 0 37.40 69 38.11 0 5 33.11 53 40.26 0 0 40.26 48 34.74 0 0 34.74 45 37.60 0 0 37.60 63 39.99 0 0 39.99 75

60 Unexpected Bill 84398 DU 380.31 39.04 0 5 34.04 56 34.75 0 0 34.75 57 36.78 0 5 31.78 50 38.86 15 0 53.86 85 38.26 5 0 43.26 72 35.45 5 0 40.45 73 34.78 0 0 34.78 55

61 Luna Tick 98889 CO 383.96 40.43 5 5 40.43 74 33.15 0 0 33.15 47 36.46 0 5 31.46 48 37.11 5 0 42.11 56 42.50 0 0 42.50 68 40.35 0 0 40.35 71 42.37 5 0 47.37 92

62 Bronco Joan 30648 LSS 386.96 38.89 0 5 33.89 54 41.02 10 0 51.02 105 42.11 0 5 37.11 68 37.01 0 0 37.01 34 39.17 0 0 39.17 61 36.90 0 0 36.90 62 36.70 0 0 36.70 64



Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

Final Name Number Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank

63 Grumpy Gramps 99026 SS 388.27 32.52 0 5 27.52 30 31.66 0 0 31.66 39 35.01 0 5 30.01 42 39.23 0 0 39.23 42 33.35 0 0 33.35 42 29.75 50 0 79.75 124 38.32 0 0 38.32 69

64 Blackjack Belle 98888 LW 392.50 36.76 0 5 31.76 42 34.94 0 0 34.94 59 39.86 0 0 39.86 78 39.24 10 0 49.24 74 39.06 0 0 39.06 60 35.16 0 0 35.16 55 33.22 0 0 33.22 50

65 Lena Oakley 6987 LS 393.93 43.22 0 5 38.22 70 34.48 0 0 34.48 54 53.17 0 5 48.17 98 36.92 5 0 41.92 55 45.43 0 0 45.43 80 32.55 0 0 32.55 42 33.81 5 0 38.81 72

66 Ruby Rae 99155 LW 405.92 45.65 15 5 55.65 105 37.13 0 0 37.13 68 33.42 5 5 33.42 56 33.50 5 0 38.50 39 35.84 0 0 35.84 50 36.22 0 0 36.22 57 39.74 5 0 44.74 85

67 Deadeye Dutch 62266 GU 409.54 38.84 0 5 33.84 53 35.02 5 0 40.02 78 42.14 0 0 42.14 83 48.61 20 0 68.61 116 44.65 10 0 54.65 97 32.32 0 0 32.32 40 30.34 10 0 40.34 76

68 Captain R Hugh Kidnme 96605 SD 411.64 33.78 5 5 33.78 52 35.17 0 0 35.17 61 40.55 5 5 40.55 81 57.78 5 0 62.78 110 42.35 5 0 47.35 86 45.10 5 0 50.10 93 37.89 0 0 37.89 66

69 Shopalong 66471 LF 411.69 46.04 0 0 46.04 86 36.67 0 0 36.67 65 43.24 5 0 48.24 100 43.57 0 0 43.57 61 39.95 5 0 44.95 79 36.50 0 0 36.50 60 40.18 5 0 45.18 87

70 KC-Walker 101253 FO 412.67 44.07 5 5 44.07 81 32.52 0 0 32.52 45 47.83 10 5 52.83 105 40.93 10 0 50.93 80 39.22 5 0 44.22 76 36.26 0 0 36.26 58 35.28 0 0 35.28 58

71 Shotgun Billy 101539 FO 416.03 58.70 0 5 53.70 100 37.65 0 0 37.65 71 45.14 0 5 40.14 79 44.61 0 0 44.61 63 44.08 0 0 44.08 75 38.32 0 0 38.32 66 36.58 0 0 36.58 63

72 Hoosier 44154 SD 417.66 39.90 0 5 34.90 59 52.26 10 0 62.26 118 40.64 0 5 35.64 65 41.38 0 0 41.38 52 42.00 0 0 42.00 67 37.47 10 0 47.47 85 35.20 0 0 35.20 57

73 Cimarron Boca 7032 BW 419.28 51.83 0 5 46.83 89 33.74 0 0 33.74 49 48.59 10 5 53.59 109 40.56 0 0 40.56 50 36.78 0 0 36.78 54 55.10 0 0 55.10 108 37.40 0 0 37.40 65

74 Doc In The Box 40647 GU 427.54 50.33 0 5 45.33 84 40.58 0 0 40.58 81 39.55 0 5 34.55 59 45.39 0 0 45.39 65 38.49 0 0 38.49 59 38.73 0 0 38.73 69 38.94 0 0 38.94 73

75 Johnny Lone Star 78298 SE 428.29 42.06 0 5 37.06 67 39.04 0 0 39.04 74 51.11 0 5 46.11 92 42.95 0 0 42.95 60 36.32 0 0 36.32 53 42.10 0 0 42.10 78 38.45 0 0 38.45 70

76 Reverend Murphy 99529 BW 431.56 43.77 5 5 43.77 79 40.49 5 0 45.49 90 46.02 0 5 41.02 82 42.05 5 0 47.05 70 39.43 5 0 44.43 77 36.51 0 0 36.51 61 42.06 0 0 42.06 79

77 Buffalo Bad Bob 101986 SE 437.23 53.25 0 5 48.25 92 36.53 0 0 36.53 64 44.85 0 5 39.85 77 48.35 5 0 53.35 84 44.77 0 0 44.77 78 43.49 0 0 43.49 84 42.31 0 0 42.31 80

78 Zippy Zach 98651 BU 439.39 33.51 0 5 28.51 31 40.97 0 0 40.97 82 42.47 0 5 37.47 70 40.42 5 0 45.42 66 53.23 5 0 58.23 101 47.77 0 0 47.77 87 43.90 0 0 43.90 84

79 Nachos Grande 105674 DU 441.80 38.11 0 5 33.11 49 34.77 0 0 34.77 58 36.68 0 5 31.68 49 43.20 5 0 48.20 72 50.46 20 0 70.46 115 42.79 0 0 42.79 80 38.04 0 0 38.04 67

80 Lakota Will 64601 SD 442.99 41.46 5 0 46.46 88 36.54 5 0 41.54 85 39.83 0 5 34.83 62 46.22 10 0 56.22 90 39.58 0 0 39.58 62 49.62 5 0 54.62 106 45.46 0 0 45.46 88

81 Screwie 28224 FO 450.34 46.18 0 5 41.18 76 41.85 5 0 46.85 93 41.53 0 5 36.53 66 39.29 0 0 39.29 43 33.25 5 0 38.25 57 34.24 0 0 34.24 51 35.88 0 0 35.88 59

82 Muddy Creek Kid 95762 OU 453.99 41.75 0 5 36.75 66 35.28 0 0 35.28 62 41.95 0 5 36.95 67 42.85 0 0 42.85 59 46.20 0 0 46.20 83 35.21 0 0 35.21 56 36.12 0 0 36.12 60

83 Barnegat Bill 105615 ES 454.57 49.49 0 5 44.49 83 40.20 0 0 40.20 79 46.47 0 0 46.47 93 45.93 15 0 60.93 105 47.28 0 0 47.28 85 43.41 0 0 43.41 83 46.04 0 0 46.04 89

84 Zach Taylor 14359 CB 455.65 44.23 0 5 39.23 71 41.03 0 0 41.03 83 43.99 0 5 38.99 75 56.13 20 0 76.13 119 42.61 0 0 42.61 69 40.47 0 0 40.47 74 39.15 0 0 39.15 74

85 Kandi 88603 LW 458.05 35.94 0 0 35.94 62 54.83 5 0 59.83 116 46.81 5 0 51.81 104 46.33 15 0 61.33 108 38.34 0 0 38.34 58 37.12 5 0 42.12 79 31.30 0 0 31.30 40

86 Lone Wolf Austin 100393 GU 460.79 36.72 20 5 51.72 97 34.97 5 0 39.97 77 38.72 0 5 33.72 58 46.73 0 0 46.73 69 42.58 10 0 52.58 94 44.16 10 0 54.16 105 39.63 10 0 49.63 98

87 Bear Bait Rich 52728 WR 466.23 48.23 5 5 48.23 91 44.17 0 0 44.17 87 61.49 0 5 56.49 114 57.13 5 0 62.13 109 44.00 0 0 44.00 74 43.23 0 0 43.23 81 40.94 0 0 40.94 78

88 Slowpoke John 45304 FC 466.26 48.12 0 5 43.12 77 37.11 0 0 37.11 67 43.54 0 5 38.54 74 52.10 0 0 52.10 83 59.62 0 0 59.62 104 48.72 0 0 48.72 90 51.35 0 0 51.35 100

89 Stash Jennings 39379 DU 470.80 34.37 15 5 44.37 82 34.59 10 0 44.59 88 33.72 0 5 28.72 36 31.99 0 0 31.99 17 35.89 0 0 35.89 51 38.90 0 0 38.90 70 150.00 0 0 150.00 130

90 Mountain George 82008 FO 473.42 50.60 0 5 45.60 85 47.22 5 0 52.22 106 45.45 0 5 40.45 80 51.29 0 0 51.29 81 41.15 0 0 41.15 66 40.43 0 0 40.43 72 55.44 0 0 55.44 107

91 Sonny Sixgun 104856 FCD 477.93 44.43 0 5 39.43 72 39.86 0 0 39.86 76 46.09 0 0 46.09 91 50.79 0 0 50.79 78 46.72 10 0 56.72 100 56.00 0 0 56.00 110 45.15 0 0 45.15 86

92 Old Ranger 108303 SS 495.40 51.06 15 5 61.06 113 46.75 0 0 46.75 92 47.70 0 0 47.70 96 56.16 5 0 61.16 106 54.93 0 0 54.93 98 47.80 0 0 47.80 88 46.32 0 0 46.32 90

93 Cactus Whiskey 75905 ES 500.92 30.25 15 5 40.25 73 24.63 0 0 24.63 15 32.84 10 5 37.84 72 150.00 0 0 150.00 128 34.74 0 0 34.74 44 32.59 0 0 32.59 43 39.11 30 0 69.11 123

94 Diamond Rio 17966 ES 504.18 42.38 0 5 37.38 68 36.76 0 0 36.76 66 47.01 5 5 47.01 94 53.23 10 0 63.23 111 45.67 0 0 45.67 82 51.37 10 0 61.37 115 42.82 35 0 77.82 126

95 Ranger Marv 86812 SE 528.33 57.33 0 5 52.33 98 48.08 10 0 58.08 114 58.93 0 5 53.93 110 59.64 0 0 59.64 101 52.74 0 0 52.74 95 52.21 0 0 52.21 97 44.18 5 0 49.18 96

96 Lonestar Tom 57489 SE 530.58 49.64 0 0 49.64 94 49.53 0 0 49.53 104 47.97 0 5 42.97 85 58.59 0 0 58.59 99 60.25 0 0 60.25 105 56.18 0 0 56.18 111 53.91 0 0 53.91 103

97 Papa Gray 73118 SE 537.55 48.96 0 5 43.96 80 53.08 0 0 53.08 107 47.25 5 5 47.25 95 50.83 0 0 50.83 79 52.30 0 0 52.30 93 59.47 0 0 59.47 114 51.07 0 0 51.07 99

98 Miss Tate 21986 CB 538.84 54.89 0 5 49.89 96 45.20 0 0 45.20 89 48.77 0 0 48.77 101 50.28 0 0 50.28 76 72.37 0 0 72.37 120 53.22 0 0 53.22 102 52.66 0 0 52.66 101

99 Four Eyed Mike 106676 FO 539.56 61.53 0 5 56.53 107 57.85 0 0 57.85 113 55.45 0 5 50.45 102 51.98 0 0 51.98 82 52.16 0 0 52.16 92 50.28 0 0 50.28 95 50.13 10 0 60.13 113

100 Sweet Irish 96160 LFC 539.72 51.59 10 5 56.59 108 48.49 15 0 63.49 119 43.68 0 0 43.68 88 52.10 15 0 67.10 115 61.40 10 0 71.40 117 54.73 0 0 54.73 107 43.79 0 0 43.79 83

101 Sturgis 108458 FO 542.31 53.10 0 5 48.10 90 48.63 0 0 48.63 99 48.15 0 5 43.15 87 54.39 0 0 54.39 87 73.51 0 0 73.51 121 57.66 0 0 57.66 112 48.33 0 0 48.33 93

102 Sweetheart Sherry 68929 LBW 542.42 52.75 0 0 52.75 99 55.12 10 0 65.12 120 59.94 0 5 54.94 111 55.23 0 0 55.23 88 48.83 0 0 48.83 90 52.23 0 0 52.23 99 46.15 20 0 66.15 121

103 Deadwood Dirk 59832 FO 542.57 54.75 0 5 49.75 95 56.41 0 0 56.41 112 58.36 0 5 53.36 108 60.10 0 0 60.10 102 59.25 0 0 59.25 103 52.63 0 0 52.63 100 56.15 0 0 56.15 108

104 Prickley Pear 108469 CO 544.55 59.92 15 0 74.92 121 49.11 0 0 49.11 100 45.68 5 5 45.68 90 50.69 0 0 50.69 77 41.82 10 0 51.82 91 47.72 0 0 47.72 86 50.33 5 0 55.33 106

105 Irishman Jim 68928 OU 546.83 49.57 5 5 49.57 93 36.98 10 0 46.98 95 49.58 0 5 44.58 89 51.36 5 0 56.36 92 62.10 5 0 67.10 111 62.33 10 0 72.33 122 39.04 10 0 49.04 95

106 Johnny Chooch 91934 SE 548.44 71.96 20 0 91.96 127 50.42 5 0 55.42 109 53.34 0 0 53.34 107 49.65 0 0 49.65 75 54.13 0 0 54.13 96 48.83 0 0 48.83 91 49.59 5 0 54.59 105

107 Ben Cooley 2106 CB 557.47 71.63 20 0 91.63 126 45.69 0 0 45.69 91 65.81 0 5 60.81 115 49.38 15 0 64.38 112 48.65 0 0 48.65 89 49.93 0 0 49.93 92 47.05 0 0 47.05 91

108 Victoria Barkley 15364 LS 569.57 55.44 5 5 55.44 104 49.33 0 0 49.33 101 56.08 0 0 56.08 113 57.13 0 0 57.13 96 58.84 0 0 58.84 102 65.19 0 0 65.19 117 59.86 0 0 59.86 112

109 Angrod 41679 GU 573.35 63.19 0 5 58.19 110 49.47 0 0 49.47 103 63.73 0 0 63.73 119 60.65 5 0 65.65 114 64.56 0 0 64.56 108 43.36 0 0 43.36 82 43.59 0 0 43.59 81

110 Rig A Mortis 44659 SSD 590.37 62.87 5 5 62.87 114 51.06 5 0 56.06 111 62.64 5 5 62.64 116 57.03 0 0 57.03 95 63.82 5 0 68.82 113 53.60 0 0 53.60 103 60.90 0 0 60.90 115

111 Sgt Hochbauer 64409 FR 595.18 54.22 5 5 54.22 102 62.94 10 0 72.94 123 60.03 0 5 55.03 112 70.01 10 0 80.01 121 58.49 10 0 68.49 112 55.43 0 0 55.43 109 48.57 0 0 48.57 94

112 Captain Colton Adam Reid 1676 CO 612.23 63.18 0 5 58.18 109 47.66 0 0 47.66 97 60.84 10 5 65.84 121 62.50 15 0 77.50 120 67.02 15 0 82.02 122 53.90 0 0 53.90 104 61.31 0 0 61.31 116

113 Dependable Dave 71087 SD 615.43 77.44 0 5 72.44 119 54.95 0 0 54.95 108 66.58 0 0 66.58 122 58.93 0 0 58.93 100 56.14 0 0 56.14 99 61.04 10 0 71.04 121 63.96 0 0 63.96 120

114 Emberado 2218 OU 620.12 60.41 0 5 55.41 103 58.49 0 0 58.49 115 56.49 0 5 51.49 103 60.68 0 0 60.68 104 90.95 5 0 95.95 125 59.23 0 0 59.23 113 54.39 0 0 54.39 104

115 Red Iron Bob 57359 ES 622.47 56.12 5 5 56.12 106 60.72 0 0 60.72 117 81.24 0 5 76.24 123 56.95 0 0 56.95 94 57.00 10 0 67.00 110 72.71 5 0 77.71 123 57.66 5 0 62.66 119

116 Lusty Liza 106677 LW 651.72 72.35 0 5 67.35 118 79.38 0 0 79.38 129 87.62 5 0 92.62 126 57.20 15 0 72.20 117 64.80 5 0 69.80 114 52.94 0 0 52.94 101 49.55 0 0 49.55 97

117 Dead Eye Deb 108755 LBW 659.91 71.47 0 5 66.47 117 67.01 5 0 72.01 122 68.21 0 5 63.21 118 60.10 0 0 60.10 103 71.74 0 0 71.74 119 67.23 0 0 67.23 120 60.29 0 0 60.29 114

118 Sgt. F. L. Cracker 57391 SSD 687.62 53.62 10 5 58.62 112 46.90 0 0 46.90 94 53.13 0 5 48.13 97 74.99 0 0 74.99 118 61.61 10 0 71.61 118 150.00 0 0 150.00 130 61.44 0 0 61.44 117

119 Captain L. Thomas Cryan 105975 ES 689.98 103.26 15 0 118.26 128 64.18 15 0 79.18 128 58.02 0 5 53.02 106 64.92 0 0 64.92 113 66.08 5 0 71.08 116 55.72 10 0 65.72 118 53.35 5 0 58.35 110

120 Hopalong Cassidici 106317 SS 707.51 70.20 0 5 65.20 116 49.47 0 0 49.47 102 62.65 5 5 62.65 117 45.62 0 0 45.62 67 150.00 0 0 150.00 130 50.12 0 0 50.12 94 99.43 10 0 109.43 128

121 Cobia Kid 64303 SS 725.59 69.32 0 5 64.32 115 70.50 5 0 75.50 126 99.07 10 5 104.07 127 82.69 10 0 92.69 125 97.17 5 0 102.17 126 52.23 0 0 52.23 98 56.55 0 0 56.55 109

122 Stretch Polaki 46590 SSD 760.48 59.03 0 5 54.03 101 69.69 5 0 74.69 125 60.58 10 5 65.58 120 150.00 10 0 150.00 129 60.02 5 0 65.02 109 82.11 5 0 87.11 125 49.28 10 0 59.28 111

123 Low Down Sidewinder 55392 CB 824.47 87.93 0 0 87.93 123 69.51 0 0 69.51 121 80.92 0 0 80.92 124 81.20 0 0 81.20 122 85.77 0 0 85.77 123 96.33 0 0 96.33 127 74.29 0 0 74.29 125

124 Loose Change 5958 SD 864.82 73.52 0 0 73.52 120 55.58 0 0 55.58 110 78.60 30 0 108.60 128 84.87 15 0 99.87 127 150.00 0 0 150.00 129 99.12 25 0 124.12 129 62.03 0 0 62.03 118

125 Sure Shot 104333 ES 891.67 88.29 5 5 88.29 124 74.32 0 0 74.32 124 113.75 10 5 118.75 130 85.64 0 0 85.64 123 123.67 0 0 123.67 128 66.86 0 0 66.86 119 70.37 0 0 70.37 124

126 Sixgun Scribe 1883 SS 895.63 83.28 0 5 78.28 122 78.35 0 0 78.35 127 90.05 0 0 90.05 125 87.41 0 0 87.41 124 94.39 0 0 94.39 124 116.62 0 0 116.62 128 88.45 0 0 88.45 127

127 Dutch  Luke E 60286 FCD 1,093.33 94.24 0 5 89.24 125 103.46 10 0 113.46 130 111.96 0 0 111.96 129 95.35 0 0 95.35 126 93.57 20 0 113.57 127 87.07 5 0 92.07 126 135.10 0 0 135.10 129

- Jersey Kid 287 SE - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 48.57 15 0 63.57 106 59.79 5 0 64.79 116 43.40 25 0 68.40 122

- Firecracker Frankie 104022 JB - 40.78 0 5 35.78 61 32.35 0 0 32.35 44 38.27 0 5 33.27 55 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 35.51 5 0 40.51 77



Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

Final Name Number Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank

- King Colt 109244 BU - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Pecos Pav 36327 SSD - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 29.13 0 0 29.13 30 30.82 0 5 25.82 26 34.19 0 0 34.19 26 23.68 0 0 23.68 8 29.44 0 0 29.44 31 29.96 0 0 29.96 35

- Rowdy Bill 9628 CB - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- J D Dillon 7252 ES - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Please Me Belle 81792 LF - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Django Unchained 109244 FO - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Peacemaker Reb 36806 SSD - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Jersey Sue 46447 LSD - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 42.00 5 0 47.00 96 48.20 5 5 48.20 99 51.32 10 0 61.32 107 48.57 15 0 63.57 107 40.67 0 0 40.67 75 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- (DQ) Wrong Century Rider 100477 FC - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - - - - -



J SASS: Cowboy Action Oct 19,2019
10/19/2019

Match Results Combined

Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Final Name Number Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank

1 James Samuel Pike 53331 19.16 0 0 19.16 1 19.06 0 0 19.06 1 14.96 0 0 14.96 1

2 Mista Spike 99294 26.32 0 0 26.32 17 21.43 0 0 21.43 4 18.60 0 0 18.60 6

3 Tombstone Coty 101540 20.30 0 0 20.30 2 23.39 0 0 23.39 7 20.24 0 0 20.24 10

4 Ralphie Parker 89214 21.56 0 0 21.56 5 22.81 0 0 22.81 6 17.53 0 0 17.53 3

5 Montana Max 81717 21.74 0 0 21.74 6 21.85 5 0 26.85 12 17.62 0 0 17.62 4

6 Dutch Coroner XXX 21.47 0 0 21.47 4 21.37 0 0 21.37 3 16.26 5 0 21.26 14

7 Gunpowder John 78053 22.21 0 0 22.21 7 21.57 0 0 21.57 5 19.99 0 0 19.99 9

8 J B Sledge 82229 23.86 0 0 23.86 10 25.63 15 0 40.63 63 17.51 0 0 17.51 2

9 Yukon Mike 23165 25.34 0 0 25.34 12 25.57 0 0 25.57 10 19.35 0 0 19.35 8

10 Cody Conagher 6986 25.73 0 0 25.73 13 24.89 0 0 24.89 9 21.25 0 0 21.25 13

11 Big Whiskey 73829 22.47 0 0 22.47 9 19.77 0 0 19.77 2 26.90 5 0 31.90 57

12 Silas Highland 81983 24.62 10 0 34.62 42 30.95 0 0 30.95 22 25.31 0 0 25.31 27

13 Stormy Roads 16198 24.41 5 0 29.41 25 28.11 0 0 28.11 13 21.58 0 0 21.58 15

14 Chivato 91643 26.19 0 0 26.19 16 30.77 0 0 30.77 21 23.13 0 0 23.13 19

15 Fightin Frank 25428 25.99 0 0 25.99 15 29.02 0 0 29.02 15 25.04 0 0 25.04 24

16 Kerry Blue Kid 95612 25.21 0 0 25.21 11 26.24 5 0 31.24 24 30.11 0 0 30.11 50

17 Stunt Girl Taj 87096 27.04 0 0 27.04 18 29.25 0 0 29.25 17 23.30 0 0 23.30 21

18 Jesamy Kid 34841 29.29 0 0 29.29 23 31.80 10 0 41.80 71 21.11 0 0 21.11 12

19 Cholula Mike 84771 22.30 0 0 22.30 8 23.70 5 0 28.70 14 35.39 25 0 60.39 121

20 Hawkeye Harry 91326 21.28 0 0 21.28 3 40.13 0 0 40.13 56 18.54 0 0 18.54 5

21 Long Colt Tommy 68243 27.29 15 0 42.29 71 41.71 0 0 41.71 70 20.33 0 0 20.33 11

22 Abe the Crippler 37126 28.82 0 0 28.82 22 29.22 0 0 29.22 16 22.69 0 0 22.69 18

23 Rhsty Heatmore 102469 29.37 0 0 29.37 24 26.41 0 0 26.41 11 21.12 5 0 26.12 32

24 Marshal Phoenix 103628 24.76 10 0 34.76 44 30.99 0 0 30.99 23 23.36 0 0 23.36 22

25 Flat Iron Frank 23826 28.80 0 0 28.80 21 30.41 0 0 30.41 19 30.15 0 0 30.15 51

26 Spinning Sally 89526 34.08 30 0 64.08 119 24.65 0 0 24.65 8 18.73 0 0 18.73 7

27 T-Doc 91512 25.87 0 0 25.87 14 30.48 0 0 30.48 20 32.51 0 0 32.51 60

28 Dirty Dingus Diggs 82635 30.34 0 0 30.34 30 33.71 0 0 33.71 32 26.25 0 0 26.25 34

29 Dueces 88602 32.89 5 0 37.89 54 33.58 0 0 33.58 31 21.95 0 0 21.95 16

30 Cold Brook Kid 87156 35.04 15 0 50.04 89 29.98 5 0 34.98 37 23.26 0 0 23.26 20

31 Ziggady Zag 67251 29.43 0 0 29.43 26 37.04 5 0 42.04 72 27.65 0 0 27.65 40

32 Lefty Colt 75320 28.00 0 0 28.00 19 33.87 0 0 33.87 34 26.42 0 0 26.42 36

33 Dancin Angel 53686 30.54 0 0 30.54 31 32.08 0 0 32.08 27 26.09 0 0 26.09 31

34 J. Everette Swan 92973 28.09 0 0 28.09 20 30.07 0 0 30.07 18 27.22 0 0 27.22 39

35 Red Cavanaugh 68971 31.73 10 0 41.73 67 38.89 0 0 38.89 54 25.65 0 0 25.65 29

36 Black Hills Drifter 100313 28.40 5 0 33.40 40 40.52 0 0 40.52 62 27.75 0 0 27.75 41

37 Virginia Kid 35492 30.88 0 0 30.88 32 31.55 0 0 31.55 25 28.82 0 0 28.82 46

38 Harry Threefingers 78053 26.29 5 0 31.29 33 33.73 0 0 33.73 33 22.28 0 0 22.28 17

39 Paver Kid 103440 29.57 0 0 29.57 27 32.00 5 0 37.00 47 28.18 0 0 28.18 42

40 Marshal Jacobey John 77140 33.17 0 0 33.17 39 36.58 0 0 36.58 44 29.76 0 0 29.76 48

41 Hazel Pepper 49662 31.25 5 0 36.25 46 36.54 0 0 36.54 43 28.57 0 0 28.57 45

42 Chama Kid 92240 38.47 0 0 38.47 56 33.12 0 0 33.12 30 26.31 0 0 26.31 35

43 Jewels Cartwright 102470 30.13 0 0 30.13 29 36.67 5 0 41.67 69 25.15 0 0 25.15 26

44 Potato Creek Johnny 98887 31.97 0 0 31.97 37 36.02 0 0 36.02 42 27.10 0 0 27.10 37

45 Johnny Swan 50322 27.91 5 0 32.91 38 38.01 0 0 38.01 50 22.66 10 0 32.66 62

46 Sheriff R.T. Lee 104419 40.59 0 0 40.59 64 38.00 0 0 38.00 49 29.58 0 0 29.58 47

47 Big Sky Di 73088 34.73 0 0 34.73 43 37.42 0 0 37.42 48 31.52 0 0 31.52 56

48 Marshal Lee 66624 33.64 0 0 33.64 41 30.45 10 0 40.45 61 37.65 5 0 42.65 96

49 Annabelle Bransford 11916 31.89 0 0 31.89 36 35.96 0 0 35.96 41 28.53 0 0 28.53 44

50 Kid Chris 26630 31.39 0 0 31.39 34 35.77 5 0 40.77 65 37.45 0 0 37.45 81

51 Doc Green Thumb 99143 53.09 0 0 53.09 95 32.27 0 0 32.27 28 25.77 0 0 25.77 30

52 Cemetery 72287 34.49 5 0 39.49 61 38.60 5 0 43.60 77 30.37 0 0 30.37 52

53 Moss 37207 33.91 5 0 38.91 59 35.81 0 0 35.81 40 27.17 0 0 27.17 38

54 Kalmar Kid 99094 42.71 0 0 42.71 72 40.22 0 0 40.22 59 28.22 0 0 28.22 43

55 Tom Payne 13115 28.93 15 0 43.93 76 35.38 0 0 35.38 39 29.29 5 0 34.29 68

56 Wesley Redhawk 17506 36.06 0 0 36.06 45 35.65 5 0 40.65 64 25.42 0 0 25.42 28

57 El Vaquero 109194 31.66 0 0 31.66 35 38.14 0 0 38.14 51 30.88 0 0 30.88 53

58 Deacon Will 24170 30.03 0 0 30.03 28 34.04 20 0 54.04 97 25.08 15 0 40.08 89

59 El Diablo Gringo 84723 42.29 0 0 42.29 70 43.29 0 0 43.29 76 34.08 0 0 34.08 67

60 Unexpected Bill 84398 37.89 0 0 37.89 53 36.93 0 0 36.93 45 32.57 0 0 32.57 61

61 Luna Tick 98889 37.84 0 0 37.84 52 38.69 0 0 38.69 53 30.06 0 0 30.06 49

62 Bronco Joan 30648 37.96 0 0 37.96 55 38.68 0 0 38.68 52 38.52 0 0 38.52 85



Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Final Name Number Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank

63 Grumpy Gramps 99026 33.61 5 0 38.61 57 37.00 0 0 37.00 46 32.82 0 0 32.82 63

64 Blackjack Belle 98888 46.36 0 0 46.36 82 47.02 0 0 47.02 83 30.88 5 0 35.88 75

65 Lena Oakley 6987 36.59 0 0 36.59 48 41.62 0 0 41.62 68 31.14 5 0 36.14 76

66 Ruby Rae 99155 35.33 5 0 40.33 62 46.96 5 0 51.96 94 32.13 0 0 32.13 58

67 Deadeye Dutch 62266 32.28 5 0 37.28 51 34.10 0 0 34.10 35 26.24 0 0 26.24 33

68 Captain R Hugh Kidnme 96605 33.91 5 0 38.91 58 32.91 0 0 32.91 29 27.20 5 0 32.20 59

69 Shopalong 66471 40.49 0 0 40.49 63 39.04 0 0 39.04 55 31.01 0 0 31.01 54

70 KC-Walker 101253 41.41 0 0 41.41 66 40.16 0 0 40.16 57 34.99 0 0 34.99 71

71 Shotgun Billy 101539 40.60 0 0 40.60 65 43.79 0 0 43.79 78 36.56 0 0 36.56 78

72 Hoosier 44154 39.43 5 0 44.43 77 35.36 0 0 35.36 38 34.02 5 0 39.02 88

73 Cimarron Boca 7032 36.31 0 0 36.31 47 40.20 0 0 40.20 58 33.77 5 0 38.77 86

74 Doc In The Box 40647 48.21 10 0 58.21 113 41.06 0 0 41.06 67 41.26 5 0 46.26 100

75 Johnny Lone Star 78298 41.94 0 0 41.94 68 70.68 0 0 70.68 120 33.64 0 0 33.64 65

76 Reverend Murphy 99529 40.77 15 0 55.77 106 42.56 0 0 42.56 74 32.90 0 0 32.90 64

77 Buffalo Bad Bob 101986 47.14 0 0 47.14 83 42.67 0 0 42.67 75 38.87 0 0 38.87 87

78 Zippy Zach 98651 55.14 0 0 55.14 105 46.18 0 0 46.18 82 35.80 0 0 35.80 73

79 Nachos Grande 105674 38.61 5 0 43.61 75 40.48 10 0 50.48 90 48.66 0 0 48.66 104

80 Lakota Will 64601 35.51 10 0 45.51 79 40.98 0 0 40.98 66 32.79 5 0 37.79 83

81 Screwie 28224 36.75 0 0 36.75 49 60.85 30 0 90.85 123 45.52 5 0 50.52 109

82 Muddy Creek Kid 95762 36.95 0 0 36.95 50 61.54 55 0 116.54 127 31.14 0 0 31.14 55

83 Barnegat Bill 105615 43.33 0 0 43.33 74 45.22 0 0 45.22 79 37.20 0 0 37.20 80

84 Zach Taylor 14359 40.59 5 0 45.59 80 38.63 10 0 48.63 86 38.82 5 0 43.82 97

85 Kandi 88603 40.13 15 0 55.13 104 42.62 5 0 47.62 84 29.63 5 0 34.63 69

86 Lone Wolf Austin 100393 38.42 15 0 53.42 100 42.52 0 0 42.52 73 31.34 5 0 36.34 77

87 Bear Bait Rich 52728 40.77 5 0 45.77 81 40.77 5 0 45.77 80 35.50 0 0 35.50 72

88 Slowpoke John 45304 51.29 0 0 51.29 91 46.01 0 0 46.01 81 38.40 0 0 38.40 84

89 Stash Jennings 39379 34.25 5 0 39.25 60 32.02 0 0 32.02 26 25.07 0 0 25.07 25

90 Mountain George 82008 44.80 5 0 49.80 88 49.50 5 0 54.50 99 42.54 0 0 42.54 94

91 Sonny Sixgun 104856 44.10 5 0 49.10 86 48.94 5 0 53.94 96 35.85 5 0 40.85 90

92 Old Ranger 108303 42.77 0 0 42.77 73 49.90 0 0 49.90 89 37.01 0 0 37.01 79

93 Cactus Whiskey 75905 28.65 25 0 53.65 101 34.56 0 0 34.56 36 23.55 0 0 23.55 23

94 Diamond Rio 17966 47.15 10 0 57.15 109 40.25 0 0 40.25 60 37.54 0 0 37.54 82

95 Ranger Marv 86812 54.63 0 0 54.63 103 53.01 0 0 53.01 95 42.58 0 0 42.58 95

96 Lonestar Tom 57489 67.50 0 0 67.50 122 50.69 0 0 50.69 92 41.32 0 0 41.32 91

97 Papa Gray 73118 45.12 0 0 45.12 78 55.83 0 0 55.83 103 73.64 5 0 78.64 125

98 Miss Tate 21986 53.70 0 0 53.70 102 56.49 0 0 56.49 104 51.26 5 0 56.26 117

99 Four Eyed Mike 106676 57.32 0 0 57.32 110 54.47 0 0 54.47 98 43.39 5 0 48.39 103

100 Sweet Irish 96160 48.41 5 0 53.41 99 50.62 0 0 50.62 91 34.91 0 0 34.91 70

101 Sturgis 108458 50.74 0 0 50.74 90 60.24 0 0 60.24 108 57.56 0 0 57.56 120

102 Sweetheart Sherry 68929 53.29 0 0 53.29 98 51.60 0 0 51.60 93 42.28 0 0 42.28 93

103 Deadwood Dirk 59832 48.12 0 0 48.12 85 60.86 0 0 60.86 109 45.94 0 0 45.94 99

104 Prickley Pear 108469 46.11 10 0 56.11 107 54.04 10 0 64.04 113 39.13 10 0 49.13 105

105 Irishman Jim 68928 43.20 10 0 53.20 96 41.74 20 0 61.74 111 40.93 5 0 45.93 98

106 Johnny Chooch 91934 49.46 0 0 49.46 87 49.58 0 0 49.58 87 41.48 0 0 41.48 92

107 Ben Cooley 2106 49.91 15 0 64.91 120 48.57 0 0 48.57 85 35.85 0 0 35.85 74

108 Victoria Barkley 15364 52.96 0 0 52.96 93 62.17 5 0 67.17 117 47.57 0 0 47.57 102

109 Angrod 41679 52.69 0 0 52.69 92 54.64 0 0 54.64 100 77.47 0 0 77.47 124

110 Rig A Mortis 44659 53.21 0 0 53.21 97 58.48 0 0 58.48 107 46.76 10 0 56.76 118

111 Sgt Hochbauer 64409 47.21 0 0 47.21 84 57.10 0 0 57.10 106 56.18 0 0 56.18 116

112 Captain Colton Adam Reid 1676 51.74 10 0 61.74 115 49.70 0 0 49.70 88 49.38 5 0 54.38 114

113 Dependable Dave 71087 56.61 0 0 56.61 108 65.16 0 0 65.16 115 49.62 0 0 49.62 106

114 Emberado 2218 57.44 5 0 62.44 117 65.07 0 0 65.07 114 46.97 10 0 56.97 119

115 Red Iron Bob 57359 53.05 0 0 53.05 94 61.00 0 0 61.00 110 51.02 0 0 51.02 110

116 Lusty Liza 106677 52.42 5 0 57.42 111 51.81 5 0 56.81 105 48.65 5 0 53.65 111

117 Dead Eye Deb 108755 61.89 5 0 66.89 121 61.15 5 0 66.15 116 65.82 0 0 65.82 122

118 Sgt. F. L. Cracker 57391 62.39 0 0 62.39 116 63.78 0 0 63.78 112 49.76 0 0 49.76 108

119 Captain L. Thomas Cryan 105975 55.47 15 0 70.47 123 54.85 0 0 54.85 101 49.13 5 0 54.13 112

120 Hopalong Cassidici 106317 58.13 0 0 58.13 112 67.20 0 0 67.20 118 49.69 0 0 49.69 107

121 Cobia Kid 64303 62.84 0 0 62.84 118 67.89 0 0 67.89 119 47.33 0 0 47.33 101

122 Stretch Polaki 46590 58.75 15 0 73.75 124 66.82 10 0 76.82 122 49.20 5 0 54.20 113

123 Low Down Sidewinder 55392 81.87 0 0 81.87 127 94.92 0 0 94.92 125 71.73 0 0 71.73 123

124 Loose Change 5958 60.88 0 0 60.88 114 74.66 0 0 74.66 121 55.56 0 0 55.56 115

125 Sure Shot 104333 77.70 5 0 82.70 128 99.05 0 0 99.05 126 82.02 0 0 82.02 126

126 Sixgun Scribe 1883 80.59 0 0 80.59 126 93.88 0 0 93.88 124 87.61 0 0 87.61 127

127 Dutch  Luke E 60286 90.02 0 0 90.02 129 144.96 5 0 149.96 128 102.60 0 0 102.60 128

- Jersey Kid 287 60.38 15 0 75.38 125 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Firecracker Frankie 104022 37.23 5 0 42.23 69 40.38 15 0 55.38 102 34.02 0 0 34.02 66



Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Final Name Number Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank

- King Colt 109244 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Pecos Pav 36327 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Rowdy Bill 9628 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- J D Dillon 7252 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Please Me Belle 81792 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Django Unchained 109244 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Peacemaker Reb 36806 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Jersey Sue 46447 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- (DQ) Wrong Century Rider 100477 - - - - - - - - - - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF


